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BP16-002383

BP16-007938

BP16-007942

BP16-007950

BP16-007956

BP16-007967

HARTSHORN, SHANA LENORA 8948 ALDRICH AV S BLOOMINGTON 554208/26/2016 15:09

ORTIZ TREJO, JESUS TREJO JESUS 8380 KNOX AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554318/25/2016 02:04

GLASS, KRISTINA LYNN NPA BLOOMINGTON MN NA8/25/2016 18:06

KELLER, CHARLIE JOHN 12174 JEFFERSON STATION BLAINE MN 554348/25/2016 10:23

JONES, DOMINDQUE MONTREAL NPA <null> MN NA8/25/2016 15:02

POWE, DANIELLE DANIJOHN 1923 GRAND ST NE MINNEAPOLIS MN 554188/25/2016 21:48

609-224-1-2

588-20-1

152-025-2-1

151-40-1
152-025-2-1

609-324-1A

609-506-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
2

ASSAULT-5TH DEG-INFLICT OR ATTEMPT BODILY HARM

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-HEROIN

CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-HEROIN

PROSTITUTION-HOUSING UNRELATED MINOR

GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

32

24

29

40

23

31
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BP16-007976

BP16-007977

BP16-007983

BP16-007984

ANDERSON, ANGUS JAMES 3010 WINNETKA AV CRYSTAL MN 554228/26/2016 13:02

HELMKE, ALLEGRA KATHRYN 8811 BLAISDELL AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554208/26/2016 13:29

XIONG, XAO 3801 94 AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 554438/26/2016 18:39

WOOD, JOSEPH CODY 4101 OLD SHAKOPEE RD W BLOOMINGTON MN 554378/26/2016 20:35

KUKOWSKI, TAYLOR MARIE 13800 NEVADA AV SAVAGE MN 553788/27/2016 01:14

HANSEN, STACY ALEXANDER-OHME 4148 27 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554068/27/2016 02:51

588-20-1

588-20-1

609-52-2-1

151-40-1
152-025-2-2
588-20-1

152-027-3
152-092
624-714-1A

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
222

Age
1

Age

Age
104

Age

Age

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000

CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-POSS-MARIJUANA IN MV
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
WEAPON-CARRY WEAPON W/O PERMIT

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

25

22

24

28

19

23
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BP16-007987

BP16-007989

BP16-008009

BP16-008018

BP16-008032

DO, MY HUU 10225 LYNDALE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554208/27/2016 09:27

NOWELL, EARL 220 WALNUT ST CHASKA MN 553188/27/2016 10:34

NEWBURG, JAMIE LEE BERGESON 21215 IMPERIAL AV FOREST LAKE MN 550258/28/2016 01:46

CRAWFORD, NATHAN JAMES 36 9 ST N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554028/28/2016 12:35

DIRIYE, ABDI MOHAMED 2610 91 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554318/28/2016 23:03

169-14-5
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-2242-1-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
169A-35-2
171-24-2
588-20-1

171-24-2
588-20-1

588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
23

Age

Age

Age
911

Age

TRAF-SPEEDING-EXCEED SPEED LIMIT POSTED IN LOCAL ZONES
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-OPEN BOTTLE-DRIVER/PASSENGER CONSUME
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

43

28

25

30

23
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BP16-008033

BP16-008039

BP16-008045

BP16-008065

BP16-008100

BP16-008102

ESTRADA TALAMANTES, SILVIA 3304 AQUILA LN S ST LOUIS PARK MN 554268/29/2016 00:22

ULVEN, NICOLE DARLENE 1103 80 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554208/29/2016 07:15

NEWSOME, STEVEN MICHEALS 3141 3 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554088/31/2016 15:14

LEWANDOWSKI, BRETT VINCENT 799 GREENWAY AV N OAKDALE MN 551288/30/2016 04:30

DUNNORM, MONET MECCA 15 DIAMOND LAKE RD W MINNEAPOLIS MN 554198/31/2016 00:49

JACKSON, ANTONETTE DESHAN 5424 FREMONT AV N BROOKLYN MN 554308/31/2016 01:26

169-797-2
171-24-2

588-20-1

609-342-1-A

169-09-1

609-52-2-1
609-605-1-B-4

609-52-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
3

Age

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CRIM SEX COND-1ST DEG-PENETRATION OR CONTACT WITH PERSON UNDER 13

TRAF-ACC-HIT AND RUN-DRIVER FAIL TO STOP-INJURY/DEATH

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000
TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000

38

40

29

48

22

23
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End of Report

BP16-008123

BAKER, ERIC MICHAEL 8500 CLINTON AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554208/31/2016 02:12

ROBINSON, DUSTIN LEWIS 113 LINDEN ST INVER GROVE HTS MN 550768/31/2016 02:39

GOWERY, TYRONE DARRELL 1832 KENTUCKY AV S ST LOUIS PARK MN 554268/31/2016 16:03

152-025-2-1

152-025-2-1

609-52-2-A-4

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-HEROIN

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-HEROIN

FRAUD-THEFT BY SWINDLE

39

33

33


